
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 Total Nett

1st Wohnbedarf/USM ONYX SUI 011 YCZ Plänkers Feller-Staale 1 3 4 4

2nd Blickpunkt Lebensraum ONYX SUI 001 SCMd Stöckli Wuhrmann-Krummerich 4 1 5 5

3rd Silvia ONYX SUI 013 TYC Meyer Meyer-Meyer 5 2 7 7

4th Blickpunkt Lebensraum ONYX SUI 027 SCMd Keel Elsensohn-Herrmann 2 8 10 10

5th Inag ONYX SUI 012 YCH Greil Bezel-Faas 6 4 10 10

6th Burgenstein Vitamine ONYX SUI 002 YCR Ryffel Caspar-Mathys 7 5 12 12

7th AdNovum ONYX SUI 026 ZSE Von Rotz Von Rotz-Heneberg-Puhze 3 10 13 13

8th Red Bat ONYX SUI 004 SK Meggen Billing Kunz-Keller 9 6 15 15

9th Blueonyx ONYX SUI 006 SCC Andermatt Manner-Moll 8 7 15 15

10th Gaggenau ONYX SUI 028 SVT Beaudin Heuberger-Le Dore-Bräkerr 11 9 20 20

11th Ruf ONYX SUI 029 SCSta Kristiansen Kellner-Moser 10 11 21 21

Onyx Ruf Cup Ascona

Onyx Ruf Cup Ascona

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Place Points

1 Wohnbedarf/USM ONYX SUI 011 YCZ Plänkers Feller-Staale 1 1

2 Blickpunkt Lebensraum ONYX SUI 027 SCMd Keel Elsensohn-Herrmann 2 2

3 AdNovum ONYX SUI 026 ZSE Von Rotz Von Rotz-Heneberg-Puhze 3 3

4 Blickpunkt Lebensraum ONYX SUI 001 SCMd Stöckli Wuhrmann-Krummerich 4 4

5 Silvia ONYX SUI 013 TYC Meyer Meyer-Meyer 5 5

6 Inag ONYX SUI 012 YCH Greil Bezel-Faas 6 6

7 Burgenstein Vitamine ONYX SUI 002 YCR Ryffel Caspar-Mathys 7 7

8 Blueonyx ONYX SUI 006 SCC Andermatt Manner-Moll 8 8

9 Red Bat ONYX SUI 004 SK Meggen Billing Kunz-Keller 9 9

10 Ruf ONYX SUI 029 SCSta Kristiansen Kellner-Moser 10 10

11 Gaggenau ONYX SUI 028 SVT Beaudin Heuberger-Le Dore-Bräkerr 11 11

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Place Points

1 Blickpunkt Lebensraum ONYX SUI 001 SCMd Stöckli Wuhrmann-Krummerich 1 1

2 Silvia ONYX SUI 013 TYC Meyer Meyer-Meyer 2 2

3 Wohnbedarf/USM ONYX SUI 011 YCZ Plänkers Feller-Staale 3 3

4 Inag ONYX SUI 012 YCH Greil Bezel-Faas 4 4

5 Burgenstein Vitamine ONYX SUI 002 YCR Ryffel Caspar-Mathys 5 5

6 Red Bat ONYX SUI 004 SK Meggen Billing Kunz-Keller 6 6

7 Blueonyx ONYX SUI 006 SCC Andermatt Manner-Moll 7 7

8 Blickpunkt Lebensraum ONYX SUI 027 SCMd Keel Elsensohn-Herrmann 8 8

9 Gaggenau ONYX SUI 028 SVT Beaudin Heuberger-Le Dore-Bräkerr 9 9

10 AdNovum ONYX SUI 026 ZSE Von Rotz Von Rotz-Heneberg-Puhze 10 10

11 Ruf ONYX SUI 029 SCSta Kristiansen Kellner-Moser 11 11

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
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